Produce a wide range of sign and display applications
Grow your revenues by offering a variety of applications, from in-store and retail signage to
displays for sensitive indoor environments. Print on a wide variety of materials, including rigid,
flexible, paperboard, and selected plastic substrates. Don’t compromise; simply do more.
• Expand your opportunities and grow your profits with application versatility and agility.
• Enjoy robust performance on paperboard and selected plastics, from FPVC to polystyrene1,
with no compromise on productivity, with general-purpose HP HDR245 Scitex Inks.
• Provide low-odor prints2 suited to sensitive indoor environments, produced with inks that

Applications Corrugated displays; Short-run packaging; Specialty rigid applications; Light boxes; POP/POS; POP rigid; Posters; Displays; Double-sided banners; Exhibition,
Event graphics; Indoor posters
Ordering information
Product • CX102A: HP Scitex 11000 Industrial Press
Options/upgrades • CM111A: HP Scitex Multi-sheet Loader Kit
• CM110A: HP Scitex ¾ Automated Single-sheet Loader
• CP425A: HP Scitex HDR Folding Hood Upgrade
Printheads • CW980-01008: HDR300 Printhead
HP HDR245 Scitex
Inks
• CP836A: HP HDR245 1X10L Cyan Scitex Ink
• CP837A: HP HDR245 1X10L Magenta Scitex Ink
• CP838A: HP HDR245 1X10L Yellow Scitex Ink
• CP839A: HP HDR245 1X10L Black Scitex Ink
• CP840A: HP HDR245 1X10L Light Cyan Scitex Ink
• CP841A:  HP HDR245 1X10L Light Magenta Scitex Ink
Maintenance • CP803A: HP MF30 10-liter with Acu Scitex Cleaner • CN750A MF10 25L Scitex Cleaner
Service • CX102A: HP Scitex 11000 Basic Full Coverage Service
• CX102A: HP Scitex 11000 Basic Shared Support Package Service
• CS034A / CX190-08320: HP Scitex 1xx00 Maintenance Kit
• CS030B / CX190-01441: HP Scitex 1x000 Basic Uptime Kit Mandatory in EMEA,
part of the deal
7  Printed in POP Production gloss mode on CalPaper, validated with the Ugra/Fogra media wedge
V3 and IDEAlliance Digital Control Strip 2009. Color verified with Caldera’s Print Standard Verifier.
Tested January, 2015. Fade-resistance testing according to ASTM D2565-99. Tested on 3M
self-adhesive vinyl.
9 HP isn’t to be held liable for media type performance, as performance may vary according to
media composite and manufacturing process. For optimal adhesion performance a minimum
surface tension of 42 dyne/cm is required. Cross-hatch level adhesion tested according to
D3359-02 ASTM Standard Test Methods for Measuring Adhesion by Tape. Limitations to media
may apply. Please refer to hp.com/go/mediasolutionslocator.
10 X-Rite i1 Color for HP—Caldera profiles generated with i1 Profiler.
11 Onyx Thrive provided in basic configuration (211).
12 This is the measured average/nominal power consumption while using the default setting of
the machine. Should a user raise the default UV power setting, the Nominal power consumption
can increase by up to 40%.
13 Maximum adhesion may not be obtained until 24 hours after initial curing. The actual level of
cure will depend upon ink thickness. For outdoor use, if the print will be exposed to water the
use of a protective coating/laminate is recommended
14 Performance varies by media type. Some plastic media types, such as acrylics, are not
compatible. For more information on the performance of HP HDR245 Scitex Inks on various
media types, see hp.com/go/mediasolutionslocator.
15 Best ink adhesion performance is achieved when using fresh pre-treated media with surface
energy level >42 dyne/cm. Maximum adhesion may not be obtained until 24 hours after initial
curing. The actual level of cure will depend upon ink thickness.
16 E and EB fluted boards; additional quality flat boards may apply.